Contnets
Page 1
Contents
Chapter 1 : Introduction ................... 2
1-1 Specification ........................................... 2
1-2 Front View .............................................. 4
1-3 Rear View ............................................... 5
Chapter 2 : Jumper Setting............... 6

9. Connect to 10/100 base-T ethernet
cable
10. Connect PS/2 type keyboard
11. Connect PS/2 type mouse
Term Definition
1-3 Rear View
Page 6
5blsp-A User’ s Manual
Chapter 2 : Jumper Setting
USB
VGA port Serial port
SIS 5595
DIMM1DIMM2
IT8661F
LAN
Realtek
8139A
SiS 530
IDE Connector
Printer
FDD
DOC
Mouse
K/B RJ-45
BIOS
JP6
JR2
JR1
JR0
JP5
1
3
1
9
JF2
JF1
JF0
JP1 COM 1
1
2
JP2
J D O C 1
J D O C 2  ( O p t i o n ){
}
JP3
1
2
COM2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
Sound
ESS Solo-1
Page 7
Chapter 2 : Jumper Setting
Output Voltage
JP6 (Output Voltage)
1.30V
1.35V